

## Reviva Labs Director of Education and Training Nancy Reimer to Continue in Role Under Sendayco LLC

DAYTON, OHIO, US, June 19, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Sendayco LLC is delighted to announce that Nancy Reimer, the esteemed Director of Education and Training at Reviva Labs, will continue in her role following Sendayco LLC's acquisition of the skincare brand. Nancy's lasting influence will be crucial in preserving the rich heritage and educational standards that have made Reviva Labs a trusted name in natural skincare for over 51 years.

Nancy Reimer has been a cornerstone of Reviva Labs, bringing unparalleled expertise and dedication to the brand's educational initiatives. Her commitment to educating both consumers and professionals about the benefits of natural skincare has



Nancy Reimer

played a significant role in Reviva Labs' success. Nancy's efforts have ensured that Reviva Labs remains at the forefront of skincare innovation and knowledge.



I am excited to remain with Reviva Labs and continue my work under the Sendayco LLC umbrella" Nancy Reimer "We are thrilled that Nancy Reimer will continue to lead our education and training efforts," said Troy Augustine, President of Sendayco LLC. "Her deep knowledge of natural skincare and her passion for education align perfectly with our mission. Nancy's continued presence will ensure that our customers and partners receive the same high level of education and support they have come to expect from Reviva Labs."

In her role, Nancy Reimer will oversee the development and implementation of educational programs, training materials, and customer support initiatives. Her continued leadership will facilitate a seamless transition and integration of Reviva Labs into Sendayco LLC, ensuring that the brand's legacy of excellence and education is maintained.

"I am excited to remain with Reviva Labs and continue my work under the Sendayco LLC umbrella," said Nancy Reimer. "This is a wonderful opportunity to expand our educational reach and introduce even more people to the benefits of natural skincare. I look forward to contributing to our shared success."

## About Sendayco LLC:

Founded in February 2019 in Dayton, Ohio, Sendayco LLC is a leading online retailer of natural products. With brands like Pure Body Naturals, DIY Beauty, and Emily's Naturals, Sendayco LLC provides high-quality, natural solutions that empower customers to SENDAYCO

Sendayco LLC



The Natural Skin Care Authority

Reviva Labs Logo

embrace their individuality and creativity. For more information, visit www.sendayco.com.

## About Reviva Labs:

For over 51 years, Reviva Labs has been a leader in natural skincare, offering safe and effective products sold in major retailers, professional spas, salons, and health food stores worldwide. Known for skincare breakthroughs and innovative natural ingredients, Reviva Labs' products are free from harmful ingredients, cruelty-free, and proudly made in the USA. For more information, visit www.revivalabs.com.

William Levins Reviva Labs +1 856-428-3885 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook X LinkedIn Instagram YouTube TikTok

Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/721076979

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.